Richmond Motor Club (Yorkshire) L td

The Scott Trial - October 22nd 2016

The Alfred Scott Memorial Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)
The Raymond Bailey Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)
The Raspin Challenge Bowl (+ Gold Spoon)

The Folbigg Cup (+ Gold Spoon)

The NMC-Copley Cup (+ Gold Spoon)
The Kart House Trophy (+ Gold Spoon)

The 1977 Silver Jubilee Trophy (+ Silver Spoon)

SCOTT SILVER SPOONS

Pos
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No

189
186
200
194
166
183
171
188
181
174

Name

IWAN ROBERTS
JAMES STONES
JAMES FRY
ROSS DANBY
DAN THORPE
SAM HASLAM
BEN HEMINGWAY
LUKE WALKER
JACK STONES
JACK SPENCER

SCOTT CERTIFICATES

|Pos
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

No

167
182
185
177
178
149
198
156
137
161
162
160
140
147
163
141
139
131
169
153
157
172
150
143
151
136
132

96
175
110
129

Name

ANDY CHILTON

ROB WAITE

CHRIS PEARSON

SAM YEADON

BENOIT BINCAZ
MARTIN CROSSWAITE
ALEXZ WIGG

ARAN DRACHENBERG
KYLE DUFFUS HAYES
ANDY CRIPPS
WILLIAM BROCKBANK
OLIVER SHARP

MARK SUNTER

TIM PEARSON

BRAD BULLOCK

JOE JENNINGS
ANDREW ANDERSON
SAM JOHNSON

JOHN JAMES BATTENSBY
TOM MIDDLETON
THOMAS HOUSECROFT
ANDREW LISHMAN
JOE SPIVEY

HAROLD CRAWFORD
JOEL EDWARDS
HUGO JERVIS

PAUL DIXON

JOE DAWSON

DANNY COCKSHOTT
GRAHAM TALES
GARETH PALMER

Time O_bs|TotaI
27| 63 90
200 79 99
40( 60 100
25| 77 102
36| 67 103
47( 60 107
36| 90 126
45( 82 127
34| 93 127
38| 96 134

Time |Obs |Total
49| 111| 160
56| 110 166
84| 94| 178
64| 115 179
94| 88| 182
84| 98| 182
70| 119| 189
67| 129 196
75| 129 204
93| 122 215
92| 124 216
94| 124 218
91| 137| 228

103| 133| 236
97| 142 239
64| 176 240
95| 147| 242
81| 164| 245
78| 167| 245
102| 144( 246
88| 160| 248
106| 148| 254
83| 171 254
82| 172| 254
104| 158 262
81| 182 263
109| 156 265
86| 193 279
108| 184 292
105 189| 294
99| 196 295

~No O WN

196
197
190
193
195
199
187

179

142
173
155
168
164
191
180
165

No

123
119
100
60
125
122
78
44
117
106
80
120
146
81
130
108
124
66
99
128
77
118
107
76
83
25
138
86
98
65
69

Name

JAMES DABILL

MICHAEL BROWN

GUY KENDREW

IAN AUSTERMUHLE
JACK PRICE

JONATHAN RICHARDSON
RICHARD SADLER

Name

THOMAS HICK

DAN PEACE

TOM AFFLECK
THOMAS MINTA

DEC BULLOCK

LIAM WALKER

JOHN SUNTER

EMMA BRISTOW
MATTHEW MAYNARD

Name

TOM ALDERSON
CHLOE RICHARDSON
JONATHON HUGHES
PETER REW
PATRICK WARDLE
JASON GALVIN

NEIL DAWSON

JACK HARKER

ALDIS BLACKER
ASHLEY WOOD
DAVID WOOD
ANDREW TALES
RICHARD RIDLEY
LEWIS BELL
JONATHON HILLARY
JIMMY MCCANNA
KARL DODDRIDGE
BILLY CRAIG
MICHAEL MCNIVEN
ADAM MCCANNA
GREG CALLAGHAN
GARETH ROGERS
STUART MACK
SHAUN HAZELWOOD
JASON AYRE

RYAN STAVELEY
SIMON WEARMOUTH
SAMUEL SHARP
MILES CARRUTHERS
DAVID CARTER
STANLEY CALLAGHAN

Total

32
42
56
54
64
78
46

Obs
104
103

96
102
103

92
147
111

92

Obs
181
234
222
200
184
199
202
217
204
201
193
213
213
235
224
240
244
248
253
255
249
259
258
277
274
296
269
293
290
300
309

43
53
66
70
70
78
84

Total
138
144
147
148
149
152
152
156
158

Total
305
306
309
322
327
332
332
332
335
340
341
342
350
357
360
361
373
375
377
377
386
386
407
408
410
410
413
431
437
450
453




